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RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALFHA)

[tem-total Statistics

Scale Jcale Corrected

Mean Valiance Ttem- Alpha

if Item if Item Total i1f Ttem

Deleted Ddleted Correlation Deleted

Q01 205,8333 274.3161 4497 L9415
Q02 205.9667 274.8609 . 3353 .0422
003 2060000 271.8276 6808 .9401
004 206.2000 271.5448 7059 .9300
005 206, 3000 2?3.33?9 L6648 9401
Q06 206. 1667 278.9023 L5113 L9406
Q07 205.9000 281.3345 3436 .9420
Q08 206. 1000 279. 5069 L6794 .9400
Q09 205.9667 26].9989 L7642 L9392
Q10 205.8000 2745448 4280 L9416
Q11 205,7333 2788920 4587 J9415
Q12 205.7667 271.9092 5214 L9412
Q13 205.9333 267.0989 ,T487 .9303
Ql4 206.0000 281.7586 .2923 0422
QLS 205,9333 258}.9264 L1844 .9427
016 206, 1667 27%.5575 6303 .9403
Q17 205.6333 271.8954 5222 9412
Q18 205.8667 261 .0161 L1347 .9394
Q19 206.0000 27%.9310 L4171 L9417
Q20 205.9667 28] .4816 3642 9419
Q21 205.8333 278.2126 5628 9409
Q22 205.9667 26F.0673 7556 9392
023 205.7667 E?t.llﬁl .4030 9417
Q24 205.7667 27%.9782 3482 9420
025 2060000 288 .8276 L2047 L9427
Q26 206.0000 26§ . 8966 L6990 9307
027 205.9667 26§ 6885 L1360 93095
Q28 206.0667 21,6161 6151 .9403
(29 2056667 27§ . 5402 L5308 L9411
Q30 206.6333 275 .7575 L5745 L9408
Q31 206. 4667 27%. 8782 3610 .9422
Q32 206.2000 27p.7172 4453 L9418
Q33 206. 1000 270.5759 4644 L9416
034 206.1333 27p. 5678 4121 L9418
Q35 206.1333 271195 4494 0415
036 206, 1000 278.093] L4877 9413
Q37 205.9000 284 3345 2364 0428
(138 2058667 273264 LATES L9413
(139 206. 1000 27p.5414 L4796 L9414
040 205.,8333 27 . To44 5750 9407
(41 205.7667 28 (2885 L3183 L9421
042 205.7000 280.6310 3542 9420
Q43 205.7667 277.9092 L5214 .9412




RELIABILITY

[tem-total Statistics

Scale

Mean
if Ttem
Deleted
Q44 206.0333
Q45 206. 2000
Q46 206.0333
Q47 205.8667
Q43 206. 1000
Q49 206, 3000
Q50 206.3000

Reliability Coefficients
N of Cases = 30.0

Alpha =  .9424

ABALYSIS

Scale

Variance
1f Ttem
Deleted

278,7920
284.3724
273.0678
280.8782
282.6448
279.6655
270.2862

SCALE

Corrected
[tem-
Tatral
Correlation

3038
1114
.5389
L3136
A915
. 3082
.6057

N of Items =50

127

(ALPHA)

Alpha
if Item
Deleted

.9425
9433
9409
9422
9429
9424
5404
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